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1. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Confidential Information in these
proceedings.

’/4_' VisT A (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the
general protective order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not
adequately represented by other parties to the proceedings.

Signature: @7 —/ / -

Printed Name: '//7,,.”./ ME’/-:;{C‘”

Date: f7/n //2
77

IL. Persons Qualified under Paragraphs 3(a) through 3(d):

Ayis 7La_ (Party) identifies the following person(s)
automatically qualified under paragraphs 3(a) through (d).
PRINTED NAME DATE
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PRINTED NAME DATE
Scott Morris 9/ ///7 3
Mark Thies i
Steve Harper
Larry La Bolle
David Meyer |
Kelly Norwood -




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| HEREBY CERTIFY that | have this day served Signatory Page in the Oregon Natural
Gas General Rate Case Filing of Avista Utilities, a division of Avista Corporation, (UG-
246) upon the parties listed below by mailing a copy thereof, postage prepaid and/or by
electronic mail.

Judy Johnson

Marianne Gardner Chad Stokes

Oregon Public Utility Commission Tommy A. Brooks

PO Box 1088 Cable Huston Benedict

3930 Fairview Industrial Drive SE Haagensen & Lloyd, LLP

Salem, OR 97302 1001 SW 5th, Suite 2000

Judy.johnson@state.or.us Portland, OR 97204-1136

Marianne.gardner@state.or.us cstokes@cablehuston.com
tbrooks@cablehuston.com

Bob Jenks

Catriona McCracken Johanna Riemenschneider

Citizens’ Utilities Board Department of Justice

610 SW Broadway, Suite 400 1162 Court St. NE

Portland, OR 97205-3404 Salem, OR 97301-4096

dockets@oregoncub.org johanna.riemenschneider@state.or.us

bob@OregonCUB.org
catriona@OregonCUB.org

Edward A. Finklea

Executive Director

Northwest Industrial Gas Users
326 Fifth Street

Lake Oswego, OR 97034
efinklea@nwigu.org

| declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated at Spokane,

Wendy M ey
Ratesgc}'x;ri:iinator

Vashington this 11th day of September 2013.




